
PI 522539 to

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

523792

523793

523794

523795

523796

523797

523798

523799

523800

523801

523802

523803

523804

523805

523806

523807

523808

523809

523810

523811

523812

523813

523814

523815

523982-continued

donor
NORTH

donor
NORTH

donor
NORTH

donor
NORTH

donor
NORTH

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

id: Clli
DAKOTA NO

id: Clli
DAKOTA NO

id: Clli
DAKOTA NO

id: Clli
DAKOTA NO

id: Clli
DAKOTA NO

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

id:

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

Clli

2542.
385.

2543.
389.

2544.
427.

2545.
436.

2546.
520.

2562.

2563.

2564.

2565.

2566.

2567.

2568.

2569.

2570.

2571.

2572.

2573.

2574.

2575.

2576.

2577.

2578.

2580.

2581.

origin:
Seed.

origin:
Seed.

origin:
Seed.

origin:
Seed.

origin:
Seed.

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

origin:

United States, pedigree:

United States, pedigree:

United States, pedigree:

United States, pedigree:

United States, pedigree:

Argentina. Seed.

Argentina. Seed.

Argentina. Seed.

Argentina. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Australia. Seed.

Poland. Seed.
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